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Storm Lake, 1A

Rankings
Mixed Marathon RR
Comp# Name Team Time Points
1 72 Barrett, Andrew M17 Des Moines, IA 2:50:50.46
2 42 Courter, Donald M33 Mountain View, CA 2:52:15.50
3 130 Bernd, Matt M24  Ankeny, 1A 2:54:04.27
4 46 Hasse, Paul M48 Minneapolis, MN 3:05:50.72
5 176 Pilarski, Kevin M43 Oakdale, MN 3:08:37.88
6 124 Heaton, Timothy M50 McCook Lake, SD 3:14:06.77
7 34 Esslinger, Erin W24 Omaha, NE 3:16:17.15
8 78 Sullivan, Jack M45 Omaha, NE 3:16:30.94
9 186 Partridge, James M23 Olathe, KS 3:18:05.85
10 81 Baird, Phillip M36 Raymore, MO 3:19:51.20
11 63 Fugitt, Roy M53 Winchester, KY 3:23:41.82
12 20 Chatman, Ernie M59 Brooksville, FL 3:23:56.45
13 110 Dorsey, Matt M28 Grand Island, NE 3:24:48.70
14 33 Cropper, Debbie W47  Anchorage, AK 3:27:04.74
15 61 Woodhouse, Hilary W23 Des Moines, IA 3:29:25.12
16 41 Mangold, Richard M55 Ottuwa, IL 3:30:00.03
17 158 Karvonen, Sean M19 Rush City, MA 3:30:41.18
18 103 Bennett, Gordon M49 Shelton, CT 3:31:13.18
19 113 Campbell, David M40 lowa Falls, 1A 3:32:23.65
20 149 Brown, Megan W29 Blue Springs, MO 3:33:56.61
21 121 Fernau, Shane M26 Grand Island, NE 3:36:15.80
22 101 Graff, Jon M25 Mankato, MN 3:36:43.48
23 114 Johnston, Julie W25 Cedar Rapids, IA 3:37:03.94
24 77 Bollman, Jeff M41 Billings, MT 3:37:21.07
25 43 Braun, Leonard M54 Austin, TX 3:37:36.76
26 74 Rosburg, Tom M54 Colo, 1A 3:37:51.06
27 182 Marker, Tammy W38 Waconia, MN 3:38:35.31
28 87 Cope, Melissa W34 Cherokee, IA 3:38:42.67
29 31 Lepore, Jim M49 Kansas City, MO 3:39:34.33
30 48 Leisher, Craig M48 Chambersburg, PA 3:42:50.12
31 155 Maurin, Greg M44 Tampa, FL 3:42:53.79
32 2 Shuman, Steve M50 Ames, 1A 3:45:00.11
33 137 Rassier, Dan M53 St. Joseph, MN 3:45:28.61
34 17 Wasielewski, Grace W55 Prospect Heights, IL 3:45:49.22
35 18 Degner, Alida w41 Belvidere, IL 3:45:49.50
36 159 Karvonen, Daniel M44 Crystal, MN 3:46:47.39
37 151 Campbell, lan M25 Edmond, OK 3:47:05.01
38 177 Entinger, Matthew M19 Maple Grove, MN 3:47:59.23
39 99 Cooper, Bill M52 Marion, IA 3:48:04.71
40 148 Brown, Michael M42 Blue Springs, MO 3:50:12.09
41 105 Balsley, Rich M42 Ames, 1A 3:51:12.04
42 97 Bartholomew, David M54 Walnut Creek, CA 3:51:16.19
43 56 Kautman, Sherrie W33 Cedar Rapids, IA 3:51:38.51
44 136 Harding, Larry M58 Woodridge, IL 3:52:24.01
45 111 Wwilkinson, Mark M40 Overland Park, KS 3:52:29.35
46 173 Baker, Pam W38 Maple Grove, MN 3:53:27.02
47 146 Chodur, Levi M31 Des Moines, IA 3:53:53.30
48 185 Johnson, Craig M39 Rapid City, SD 3:54:34.26
49 156 Oliszczak, Michael M50 Albert Lea, MN 3:54:41.96
50 59 Gillette, Adam M43 Minneapolis, MN 3:55:21.20
51 98 Perrone, Phil M48 Omaha, NE 3:55:46.13
52 122 Allen, Richard M39 Sioux Falls, SD 3:57:40.67
53 157 Kluth, Adeline w25 3:58:10.38
54 38 Callahan, Jon M52 York, NE 3:58:28.48
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55 100
56 181
57 127
58 183
59 128
60 64
61 51
62 160
63 66
64 95
65 47
66 15

67 178
68 120
69 129
70 23
71 62
72 171

73 49
74 69
75 119
76 154

77 25
78 152
79 144
80 60
81 37
82 133
83 10
84 16
85 19
86 53
87 84
88 168
89 30
90 70
91 184
92 132
93 102
94 91
95 89
96 45
97 162
98 163

99 68
100 118
101 107
102 175
103 143
104 123
105 92
106 174
107 167
108 82
109 73

Marathon RR

Rubin, Macenzie
Marker, Shayne
Powell, Patty
Stuewe, Jessica
Stecker, Robert
Post, Tyler
Landry, Donald
Redinger, Shanan
Stearns, Amber
Guinotte, Rick

Friedrichsen, Richard

Larsen, Susan
True, Chester
Kruse, Michelle
Lovin, Maria
Molet, John

Palmrose-Mace, Margie

Faigen, Steve
Lynch, Jeremy
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w31
M38
w47
w28
M40
M36
M63
w34
w25
M40
M66
w49
M51
w37
w22
M66
W55
M50
M38

Hennessy-Jones, Mary Ellen W52

Swenson, David
Rocarek, Mark
Biles, Rebecca
Fleig, Kathy
Thayer, Laura
James, Todd
Hagedorn, Steve
Binder, Russell
Schmidt, Shawna
Beermann, Sheila
Gosnell, Sandy
Nolen, J.R.
Bryans, Richard
Marzen, Sally
Krueger, Jeff
Venable, Jeff
Flaherty, Brendan
Huber, Beanne
Thompson, Michael
Zundel, Charlene
Weiss, Adam
Higgs, George
Williamson, Rusty
Dornfeld, Don
Derby, Randy
Michehl, Melissa
Cleary, Tina

Castellanos, Lorna

Shank, Jonathan
Roberts, Ron
Brostad, John
Schuster, Misty
Van Rite, Karen
Moeller, Bridget
Collins, Jerry

M54
M44
w32
w49
w30
M34
M50
M32
w31
w47
W50
M53
M41
w52
M39
M53
M32
w18
M37
w42
M45
M54
M37
M66
M50
w34
W33
w49
M32
M51
M57
w32
W53
w52
M62

Rankings

Ankeny, 1A
Waconia, MN
Henryetta, OK
Frazee, MN
Sand Springs, OK
Stockton, CA
Montreal, --
Hanlontown, 1A
Newhall, 1A
Omaha, NE
Clarks, NE
Ogden, UT
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Nevada, IA
Northglenn, CO
Hillsboro, OR
Washington, DC
Indianola, 1A
Madison, NJ

Ames, 1A
Vinton, IA
Lander, WY

Broken Arrow, OK
Princeton, IA
Wellsburg, IA
Dulluth, MN
Marion, IA
Aberdeen, SD
Elk Point, SD
Las Vegas, NV
Springfield, VA
Eau Claire, WI
Dougherty, IA
Omaha, NE
Dallas, TX
Minneapolis, MN
Hudsen, 1A
Bennington, NE
Cave Creek, AZ
Linwood, NJ
Cordova, TN
Anita, 1A

St. Paul, MN
Urbandale, 1A
Fort Dodge, IA
Ham Lake, MN
Miami, FL
Stoughton, WI
Stewartville, MN
Storm Lake, 1A
Mound, MN

New Berlin, WI
Spring, TX
Charlstown, IN

4:14:16.71
4:14:29.99
4:16:57.74
4:17:51.25
4:18:26.53
4:21:19.55
4:21:19.93
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110 170
111 166
112 57
113 58
114 96
115 80
116 141
117 35
118 172
119 75
120 116
121 83
122 164
123 9
124 138
125 24
126 76
127 85
128 67
129 55
130 44
131 13
132 90
133 135
134 134
135 21
136 88
137 180
138 179
139 22
140 36
141 7
142 165
143 71
144 50
145 125
146 153
147 94
148 169
149 32
150 11
151 86
152 108
153 109
154 140
155 29
156 40
157 131
158 52
159 93
160 4
161 104
162 161
163 139
164 145

Marathon RR
Wigen, George
Hirsh, Mark
Strawn, Jessica
Strawn, John
Dillavou, Laura
Ermini, Laura
Konze, Joel
Jackson, Stuart
Bauman, Kyle
Weiland, Mary
Boka, Wendy
Moeller, William
Bissen, Joy
Phelps, Nancy
Linsley, Stephen
McAfee, April
Weiland, Charlie
Tennal, Anna
Stearns, Darren
Yakim, Marvin
Phillips, Blaine
Seelman, Bill
Zambito, Pete
Schaefer, Brittany
Dannelly, Lindsay
Herrold, Darren
Kern, Donald
Tong, Jeff
Spalding, Nancy
Burton, Kirsten
Johnson, Charlie
Pratt, Nancy
Jahde, Lindsay
Papreck, Mary
Sawyer, Steven Craig
Rudnicki, Mark
Huber, Carolyn
Nikowitz, Ed
Zemla, Mary Ann
Adamczyk, Paul
Odell, Daniel
Tennal, Leisha
Christensen, Ashley
Christensen, Betsy
Chung, Kristine
Johnson, Angie
Robinson, David
Haldin, Diana
Landry, Marion
Galloway, Joseph
Rowell, Ray
Klein, Rob
Redinger, Aaron
King, Carol
Pottratz, Ruthie
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M45

w25
mM27
w25
w29
M49
M35
M36
M45
w28
M53
w49
W59
M43
W35
M58
w27
M31
M60
M50
M59
M33
w22
w21

M53
M48
w51
w38
M60
W50
w41
W56
M55
M51
w43
M53
W53
M55
M56
w23
w22
w22
w28
W36
M52
w48
we4
M52
M53
M52
M35
w42
w34

Rankings

Spencer, 1A

Los Angles, CA
Ames, 1A

Ames, 1A

Ames, 1A

St. Louis Park, MN
Sparta, WI

Moon Township, PA
Chanhassen, MN
Athens, GA

Waukee, 1A

Spring, TX

Desoto, WI

Boise, 1D
Knoxville, 1A
Anita, IA

Athens, GA

Omaha, NE

Newhall, 1A

Front Royal, VA
Bountiful, UT
Flora, IL
Columbia, MO
Omaha, NE

Lincoln, NE
Cambridge, IA
Grand Rapids, MI
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Clear Lake, 1A
Bettendorf, IA
Defiance, MO
Anita, IA

Mt. Prospect, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Chicago, IL

Elgin, IL
Palatine, IL
Libertyville, IL
Huffman Estates, IL
Colorado Springs, CO
Morrill, KS

Ames, 1A

lowa City, 1A

Des Moines, IA
Chatfield, MN
Herndon, VA

Elk Point, SD
Montreal

Des Moines, IA
Austin, TX

Aurora, CO
Hanlontown, IA

St. Louis, MO
Ankeny, 1A

:53.92
:02.74
:126.97
127.41
:12.51
:23.29
42 .25
:48.01
:33.32
:23.93
:10.52
7:09.55
7:12.77
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7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:31.01
7:36.01
0:48.01
2:01.01
2:01.01
7:47.01
4:20.01
4:42.01
6:57.01
7:12.01
7:26.01
8:00.01
8:32.01
9:34.01
6:40.01
8:01.01
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Rankings
.- .-Mixed Marathon RR
165 126 Potter, Charles M60 Muscatine, IA 6:18:18.01
166 112 Rueden, Henry M59 Depere, WI 6:29:35.01
167 79 Wallace, Jim M59 Collierville, TN 6:55:35.01



